
VUIT 

Ref. No. MUIT/D I2e24lr18 

MAHARISHI UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW 

S. No. 

1. 
Department 

As per the approval of Hon'bic Vice-CIhancellor, all Ph.D. Rescarch Scholars of scssions 2015-16, 2016 
17, 2017-18, 2018-19, 2019-20 Phase- I& II, 2020-21 Phasc- I & II, 2021-22, 2022-23 and 2023-24 are 
hcreby informed that Rescarclh Degrce Committee Mectings arc proposcd to be scheduled from 12.03.2024 
to 22.03.2024, as per the following date sheet 

Maharishi School of 
Science & Humanities 

Research Degrec Committee Meeting 
(March 

Maharishi Schooi of 
Enginccring & Tcchnology 

and 

NOTICE 

Maharishi School of Data 
Sciencc 

Disciplines 
Sociology 
Economics 

Englisl1 

Geograpy 
Hindi 

Education 

Home Scicnce 

(Established Vide Utar Pradesh Act No. 31 of 2001) 

Political Scicnce/ Public 
Administration 
Psychology and 

Social Work 
History 

Date 
12.03.2024 

12.03.2024 

12.03.2024 

12,03.2024 

12.03.2024 

13.03.2024 

13.03.2024 

13.03.2024 

13.03.2024 

13.03.2024 

Electrical/ Electronics 
and Communication 

Enginccring 
Mechanical E:ginecring 14.03.2024 

14,03.2024 

Dale :lolo2o24 

Civil Engincering 14.03.2024 

Information Technology 15.03.2024 
Computer Scicnce i5.03.2024 

Time 
9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 
9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

Campus : Sitapur Road (M By Pass, Bhitauli Tiraha), Post-Maharishi Vidya Mandir, Lucknow-226013 (U.P.) 
Visit : www.maharishiuniversity.ac.in, E-nail : info@muit.irn 

Contact: +91 -522- 2771666, Fax No. : 2771509 

2024) 



Ref. No. 

3. Maharishi School of 

4 

5 

6 

MAHARISHI UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW 

vsity 

Commcrcc & Managcmcnt 

CC 

Maharishi School of 
Pharmaccutical Scicnccs 
Maharislhi School of 

Maharishi School of Law 

Proft Singh 

DEAN 
Resoarch 

a Resç 
MNtukpw. 

Techolbo 

VC office 
Registrar office 

Commcrcc/ 

Managericnt 

Deans of respective schools 

Pharmacy 

Bio- Chemistry/Bio 
Technologv 

Statistics 

Agricuiture 

Environmental Scicnce 

Mr. Salman for Weisite updeting 

Botany 

Chemist1y 
Mathematics 

Microbiology 
Physics 

Zoology 

Lav 

Senior AO for necessary arrangements 

(Established Vide Utar Pradesh Act No. 31 of 2001) 

16.03.2024 

18,03.2024 

19.03.2024 

19.03.2024 

19.03.2024 

19.03.2024 

19.03.2024 

20.03.2024 

20.03.2024 

20,03.2024 

20.03.2024 

20.03.2024 

21.03.2024 
& 

2.2,03.2024 

Date :. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

Contact: +91 -522-2771666, Fax No. :2771509 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

9:00a.n. to 5:00p.m. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

Kindly make your presencc on said datc & time with all the requircd documcnts. 
CLEAR ALL. DUES beforc thc RDC mcctirg. Thc RDC report will not be approved withou it. 

9:00a.m. to 5:0Cp.m. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

9:00a.n. to 5:00p.m. 

9-00a.m. to 5:00p.,m. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.n. 

9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 

9:00a.ra. to 5:00p.m. 

Campus: Sitapur Road (lIM By Pass, Bhitauii Tiraha), Post-Maharishi Vidya Mandir, Lucknow-226013 (U.P) 
Visit: www.maharishiuniversity ac in, E-nail : info@muit.in 

..... 

Scicnce & Humanitics 
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