MAHARISHI UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW



(Established Vide Uttar Pradesh Act No. 31 of 2001)

Ref. No. MUIT/PhD 1202411718

Date: 10.101.12024

## <u>NOTICE</u> <u>Research Degree Committee Meeting</u> (March 2024)

As per the approval of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, all Ph.D. Research Scholars of sessions 2015-16, 2016-17, 2017-18, 2018-19, 2019-20 Phase- I & II, 2020-21 Phase- I & II, 2021-22, 2022-23 and 2023-24 are hereby informed that Research Degree Committee Meetings are proposed to be scheduled from 12.03.2024 to 22.03.2024, as per the following date sheet-

S. No.	Department	Disciplines	Date	Time
1.	Maharishi School of Science & Humanitics	Sociology	12.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
		Economics	12.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
		English	12.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
		Geography	12.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
		Hindi	12.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
		Education	13.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
		Home Science	13.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
		Political Science/ Public Administration	13.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
		Psychology and Social Work	13.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m
		History	13.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
2.	Maharishi School of Engineering & Technology	Electrical/ Electronics and Communication Engineering	14.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
	and	Mechanical Engineering	14.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
	Maharishi School of Data Science	Civil Engineering	14.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
		Information Technology	15.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
		Computer Science	15.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.

anst I-V-K. Smgh

Campus : Sitapur Road (IIM By Pass, Bhitauli Tiraha), Post-Maharishi Vidya Mandir, Lucknow-226013 (U.P.) Visit : www.maharishiuniversity.ac.in, E-mail : info@muit.in Contact : +91 - 522 - 2771666, Fax No. : 2771509



## MAHARISHI UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW

(Established Vide Uttar Pradesh Act No. 31 of 2001)

Ref. No.

Date :....

3.	Maharishi School of Commerce & Management	Commerce/ Management	16.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
4.	Maharishi School of Pharmaceutical Sciences	Pharmacy	18.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
5.	Maharishi School of Science & Humanities	Bio- Chemistry/Bio- Technology	19.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
		Statistics	19.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
	-	Agriculture	19.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
	· · · · · ·	Environmental Science	19.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
		Botany	19.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
		Chemistry	20.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
		Mathematics	20.03.2024	-9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
		Microbiology	20.03.2024	9.00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
		Physics	20.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
		Zoology	20.03.2024	9:00a.m. to 5:00p.m.
6.	Maharishi School of Law	Law	21.03.2024 &	9:00a.ra. to 5:00p.m.
			22.03.2024	

- Kindly make your presence on said date & time with all the required documents.
- CLEAR ALL DUES before the RDC meeting. The RDC report will not be approved without it.

Singh Prof TLUDEADOR

CC-

- VC office
- Registrar office
- Senior AO for necessary arrangements
- Deans of respective schools
- Mr. Salman for Website updating